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151-00756
Article Number: 151-00756

High Torque Double Mnt, 4-Way, Mounting Hole .375", Max Torque 114.0 lb - ft, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 100/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Fixation Method (FF)

Short Description

151-00756

HDM375BDM4W

Black (BK)

• Arched "H" profile surface allows for broad surface contact with the bundle, minimizing pinching and crushing of the
bundles.
• High Torque metal bushing allows for strength in heavy duty applications.
• These mounts contain a small tab inside the mounting hole to temporarily engage the threads which allows
assemblers to pre-install the mount on a stud with a washer and nut.

High Torque Double Mounts are designed for routing multiple bundles with HellermannTyton heavy duty T250, T255,
and wide strap cable ties to harness wires and hoses; however, they accept all standard cable ties up to .5" wide.

Screw Mounting and Rivet

High Torque Double Mnt, 4-Way, Mounting Hole .375", Max Torque 114.0 lb - ft, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 100/pkg

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Cable Tie Width Max. (Imperial)

Cable Tie Width Max. (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

1.4 "

34.5 mm

0.5 "

12.7 mm

1.0 "

25.2 mm

0.4 "

9.5 mm

Quantity Per

Package Quantity (Metric)

bag

100 Pieces

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Operating Temperature

ROHS compliant (Article 4 - 1)

Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized (PA66HIRHSUV)

PA66HIRHSUV

UL94 HB

-40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)

Yes

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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